Sunday, August 3, 2025

Match
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ALIAS

Longshot Lillian
Buffalo Finn

Flat Water Johnny
Pinhead Larry
Jerkwater Jake
Dutch Van Sickle
Old Doc Potter
Cactus Lawman
Pistol Packin Rod
Horse Whisperer
JD

Horse Keeper
Hawk Woman

June 2025 Cowboy Match

LCSC Wranglers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

L49
49
GF
Cow
GP
SL
ES
ER
ES
CcC
cow
GP
GD
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1:11:23 PM
Stage 1
Time

35.30
41.82
36.86
49.36
56.86
46.37
49.65
40.50
57.93
84.44
100.09
153.81
96.86

Stage 2
Time
33.61
42.82
37.81
37.11
54.62
57.85
52.42
40.47
66.17
116.70
85.14
90.10
143.08

Stage 3
Time
33.86
30.26
33.35
40.39
34.96
42.25
56.11
112.85
47.20
43.19
90.30
65.25
77.03

Stage 4
Time
31.71
25.99
32.21
39.30
32.36
45.38
39.70
41.75
45.89
45.89
66.88
145.02
151.37

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
31.53
38.50
50.68
42.06
33.08
34.10
40.05
38.94
60.95
45.33
69.01
69.36
99.11

8/3/2025

Final

Time
166.01
179.39
190.91
208.22
211.88
225.95
237.93
274.51
278.14
335.55
411.42
523.54
567.45



